
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

UJJAWAL ENTERPRISES

DLCPM0022154000

10 (Covid-19)

JUN-2020

24-JUL-2020 13:1109-JUL-2020

For the Month of June 2020

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1250722001

ECR

JUL-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 46768283

Total Members 78

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         56,424

Total Refund Advance         11,570

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         67,994

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is not eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit. Delayed submission of ECRPMRPY benefit remarks

PMGKY Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total PMGKY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

PMGKY benefit remarks Establishment is not registered for PMGKY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       16,790
AJAY           897        1,0761 100956305372 N.A.

       10,764             0       10,764
AJAY -

       10,764
            0          179 - -

       14,692
AJAY KUMAR           841        1,0102 101415540601 N.A.

       10,096             1       10,096
AJAY KUMAR -

       10,096
            0          169 - -

            0
AJAY KUMAR
VERMA

            0            03 101510940324 N.A.            0
           30

            0
AJAY KUMAR
VERMA

-            0             0            0 - -

       11,754
AMIT KUMAR           673          8084 101521451515 N.A.

        8,077             6        8,077
AMIT KUMAR -

        8,077
            0          135 - -

       18,601AMRISH SINGH
BISHT

        1,220        1,4655 101364937672 N.A.
       14,650             0       14,650AMRISH

SINGH BISHT
-

       14,650
            0          245 - -

       15,025
ANAND SINGH           986        1,1836 101494099598 N.A.

       11,833             5       11,833ANAND
SINGH

-
       11,833

            0          197 - -

       12,930
ANIL KUMAR           740          8897 101111951504 N.A.

        8,885             4        8,885
ANIL KUMAR -

        8,885
            0          149 - -

       15,280
ANJALI           875        1,0508 101241220241 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
ANJALI -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       14,692
ANJALI           841        1,0109 101232513464 N.A.

       10,096             1       10,096
ANJALI -

       10,096
            0          169 - -

       13,516
ARUN KUMAR           774          92910 101480076519 N.A.

        9,288             3        9,288ARUN
KUMAR

-
        9,288

            0          155 - -

       15,280
ARUN TIWARI           875        1,05011 101583968761 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500ARUN
TIWARI

-
       10,500

            0          175 - -

       17,102
ASHISH           990        1,18812 101026208545 N.A.

       11,880             2       11,880
ASHISH -

       11,880
            0          198 - -

          588AVTAR RAI            34           4013 101589555811 N.A.          404
           25

          404AVTAR RAI -          404             0            6 - -

       15,280
AYUB ALAM           875        1,05014 101521451493 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
AYUB ALAM -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       15,280
BHARAT           875        1,05015 101472184765 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
BHARAT -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       14,104
BIJENDER PAL           807          96916 101299952518 N.A.

        9,692             2        9,692BIJENDER
PAL

-
        9,692

            0          162 - -

        5,290
DEEPAK RAJ           303          36417 101209454229 N.A.

        3,635            17        3,635
DEEPAK RAJ -

        3,635
            0           61 - -

          588DINESH KUMAR            34           4018 101076467768 N.A.          404
           25

          404
DINESH
KUMAR

-          404             0            6 - -

       15,280
GANPAT RAM           875        1,05019 101168617466 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
GANPAT RAM -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       15,280GEETA
BHATNAGAR

          875        1,05020 101126316403 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500GEETA

BHATNAGAR
-

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       15,280
GULSHAN           875        1,05021 101026169300 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
GULSHAN -

       10,500
            0          175 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,104HIMANSHI
SHARMA

          807          96922 101486612811 N.A.
        9,692             2        9,692HIMANSHI

SHARMA
-

        9,692
            0          162 - -

       15,280
JAMUNA           875        1,05023 100901692823 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
JAMUNA -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       15,280
JANAKI           875        1,05024 101510940284 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
JANAKI -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       15,280
JYOTI           875        1,05025 101364937714 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
JYOTI -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

        1,764
JYOTI           101          12126 101583939509 N.A.

        1,212            23        1,212
JYOTI -

        1,212
            0           20 - -

       13,516KAILASH
PANDEY

          774          92927 101126316435 N.A.
        9,288             3        9,288KAILASH

PANDEY
-

        9,288
            0          155 - -

       14,692KRISHNA
TIWARI

          841        1,01028 101583939079 N.A.
       10,096             1       10,096KRISHNA

TIWARI
-

       10,096
            0          169 - -

       16,834
KUMER SINGH           985        1,18329 100478201026 N.A.

       11,830             0       11,830KUBER
SINGH SIRAL

-
       11,830

            0          198 - -

        9,404
KULDEEP           538          64630 101589555797 N.A.

        6,462            10        6,462
KULDEEP -

        6,462
            0          108 - -

       12,342
LATASHA           706          84831 101299952556 N.A.

        8,481             5        8,481
LATASHA -

        8,481
            0          142 - -

       14,853
MAHENDER           793          95232 100478491326 N.A.

        9,522             3        9,522MAHENDER
SINGH

-
        9,522

            0          159 - -

       14,692MAHESH
KUMAR

          841        1,01033 101261445560 N.A.
       10,096             1       10,096MAHESH

KUMAR
-

       10,096
            0          169 - -

       13,014
MAHIPAL SINGH           887        1,06534 101425810583 N.A.

       10,646             6       10,646MAHIPAL
SINGH

-
       10,646

            0          178 - -

       15,280
MANISH           875        1,05035 101441142730 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
MANISH -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

            0MANJU             0            036 100477765123 N.A.            0
           30

            0MANJU -            0             0            0 - -

       14,104
MANOJ KUMAR           807          96937 100477633250 N.A.

        9,692             2        9,692MANOJ
KUMAR

-
        9,692

            0          162 - -

       15,280
MD. ARIF           875        1,05038 101374879548 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
MD ARIF -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       15,280
MITHULAL           875        1,05039 101273030386 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
MITTHULAL -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       12,930
MOHAN           740          88940 101546266082 N.A.

        8,885             4        8,885
MOHAN -

        8,885
            0          149 - -

       13,516NARENDER
KUMAR

          774          92941 101316015623 N.A.
        9,288             3        9,288NARENDER

KUMAR
-

        9,288
            0          155 - -

       15,280
NEETI           875        1,05042 101583939532 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
NEETI -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       16,790
NEHA PARVEEN           897        1,07643 100964175869 N.A.

       10,764             0       10,764NEHA
PARVEEN

-
       10,764

            0          179 - -

3 / 6DLCPM0022154000 / JUN-2020 / 24-JUL-2020 13:11



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       15,291
OMPRAKASH           897        1,07644 101111951279 N.A.

       10,764             0       10,764
OMPRAKASH -

       10,764
            0          179 - -

       15,280
PANKAJ SINGH           875        1,05045 100593026593 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500PANKAJ
SINGH

-
       10,500

            0          175 - -

       14,692
PAPPU KUMAR           841        1,01046 101390127204 N.A.

       10,096             1       10,096PAPPU
KUMAR

-
       10,096

            0          169 - -

       16,790
PARMOD           897        1,07647 100478478683 N.A.

       10,764             0       10,764PARMOD
KUMAR

-
       10,764

            0          179 - -

        4,702
PAWAN KUMAR           269          32348 101351000680 N.A.

        3,231            18        3,231PAWAN
KUMAR

-
        3,231

            0           54 - -

        4,114POONAM
SHARMA

          235          28349 101583939513 N.A.
        2,827            19        2,827POONAM

SHARMA
-

        2,827
            0           48 - -

       12,342PRAHLAD
SINGH

          706          84850 101335119600 N.A.
        8,481             5        8,481PRAHLAD

SINGH
-

        8,481
            0          142 - -

            0PREETI             0            051 101232513455 N.A.            0
           30

            0PREETI -            0             0            0 - -

       15,280
PREETY           875        1,05052 100691607539 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
PREETY -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       15,280
PRINCE           875        1,05053 101093059602 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
PRINCE -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

        7,052
RAHUL           404          48554 101589555784 N.A.

        4,846            14        4,846
RAHUL -

        4,846
            0           81 - -

       15,280
RAHUL           875        1,05055 100956305113 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
RAHUL -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       15,280
RAJNI           875        1,05056 100477955259 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
RAJNI -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

        8,228
RAKHI           471          56557 101521450416 N.A.

        5,654            12        5,654
RAKHI -

        5,654
            0           94 - -

       15,280RAM PRASAD
YADAV

          875        1,05058 101176538232 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500RAM PRASAD

YADAV
-

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       14,692
REMESHWAR           841        1,01059 101335119093 N.A.

       10,096             1       10,096
RAMESHWAR -

       10,096
            0          169 - -

       14,104
REK BAHADUR           807          96960 100936919800 N.A.

        9,692             2        9,692REK
BAHADUR

-
        9,692

            0          162 - -

       15,280SACHIN DEV
KUMAR

          875        1,05061 101316015606 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500SACHIN DEV

KUMAR
-

       10,500
            0          175 - -

        7,640
SAJIYA           437          52562 101335119142 N.A.

        5,250            13        5,250
SAJIYA -

        5,250
            0           88 - -

          588SAMBHU RAM            34           4063 101401771315 N.A.          404
           25

          404
SAMBHU
RAM

-          404             0            6 - -

       18,422
SATPAL SINGH         1,250        1,76964 101589555807 N.A.

       15,000             7       17,685SATPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          519 - -

       14,104
SEEMA KUMARI           807          96965 101401771241 N.A.

        9,692             2        9,692SEEMA
KUMARI

-
        9,692

            0          162 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,104
SHIVANI VERMA           807          96966 101241220225 N.A.

        9,692             2        9,692SHIVANI
VERMA

-
        9,692

            0          162 - -

       15,280SHIVDARSH
SHARMA

          875        1,05067 101182703130 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500SHIVDARSH

SHARMA
-

       10,500
            0          175 - -

        4,114
SOMWATI           235          28368 101583939098 N.A.

        2,827            19        2,827
SOMWATI -

        2,827
            0           48 - -

        4,702
SONI           269          32369 101093059591 N.A.

        3,231            18        3,231
SONI -

        3,231
            0           54 - -

       15,280
SUNIL KUMAR           875        1,05070 101232513472 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       10,500

            0          175 - -

       15,280
SUNITA           875        1,05071 101350769648 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
SUNITA -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

        8,228
SUNNY SAINI           471          56572 100956305340 N.A.

        5,654            12        5,654
SUNNY SAINI -

        5,654
            0           94 - -

       15,280
SURAJ SINGH           875        1,05073 101335119055 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
SURAJ SINGH -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       14,692SURENDRA
KUMAR

          841        1,01074 101284678031 N.A.
       10,096             1       10,096SURENDRA

KUMAR
-

       10,096
            0          169 - -

       13,516
UMESH KUMAR           774          92975 101000773539 N.A.

        9,288             3        9,288UMESH
KUMAR

-
        9,288

            0          155 - -

       15,280VANSHIKA
GUPTA

          875        1,05076 101583939080 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500VANSHIKA

GUPTA
-

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       15,280
VARSHA           875        1,05077 101335119103 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
VARSHA -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       15,280
VIJENDER           875        1,05078 100911668247 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
VIJENDER -

       10,500
            0          175 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

PMGKY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

6 / 6DLCPM0022154000 / JUN-2020 / 24-JUL-2020 13:11


